
By Half Hour

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday 
DLC Track FDLP Track

Depository Library Council Spring 2005 - Albuquerque NM - April 17 - 20, 2005

DLC Track DLC Track DLC TrackFDLP Track FDLP Track FDLP Track

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Registration

North Atrium

New Attendees 
Orientation
Alvarado E

Depository 
Library 101
Alvarado E

Nat. Coll. / Nat. 
Bib. 

Development
Alvarado ABCD

Lunch Break
On Your Own

GPO Update

Alvarado ABCD

FDLP
 Myths & 
Monsters

Alvarado E

Plenary Session on Strategic 
Vision with the Public Printer

Alvarado ABCD

Coffee with Council

Break

Plenary Session on Strategic 
Vision with the Public Printer

(continued) 
Alvarado ABCD

Lunch Break 
On Your Own

Authentication
Franciscan

New
Depository

Manual
Turquoise

Nat. Coll. / Nat. 
Bib. 

Development
Alvarado ABCD

Disaster 
Recovery  for 
Depositories

Turquoise

Optional 
Government 
Information 
Quarterly

Alvarado E

Optional
GODORT
Meeting

Alvarado E

9:00 pm

Coffee with Council Coffee with Council

Future Tangible Distribution to 
Depository Libraries

Alvarado ABCD

Break

Future Tangible Distribution to 
Depository Libraries

(continued)
Alvarado ABCD

Lunch Break 
On Your Own

Breakout by Library Type to 
discuss Future Tangible 

Distribution to Depositories
Posted  At Hotel 

Break

Open Forum with DLC and 
Attendees

Alvarado ABCD

Optional
Reception  at 
the National 

Atomic Museum
Sponsored  by  

the University of 
New Mexico

Break

 Version Control
Franciscan

GPO Access
Open Forum
Alvarado E

Plenary Session:  Rio Rancho 
Wireless City  with
 Mayor Jim Owen

Alvarado ABCD 

Optional
Regional

Depository
Meeting

Alvarado ABCD

Optional
Walking Tour of 

the Branch 
Libraries 

Comprising the 
University of 
New Mexico 

Library System

Final schedule as of: April 13, 2005
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